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UNL Trucks
6 01:22:19.507FORHeber, UTChristopher Polvoorde941

6 01:28:05.352BTIAckerly, TXSterling Miller862

6 01:29:51.170CHVTucson, AZDrew Wentz873

6 01:37:06.610TSCManhattan Beach, CAGreg Adler654

6 01:39:09.044CTMSalt Lake City, UTDustin Miller515

6 01:40:21.333CTMPhoenix, AZJohn Vanderwey846

6 01:42:44.210IDDAqua Dulce, CAKevin Mc Gillivray567

6 02:14:19.673FORMount Vernon, WALarry Trim998

2 00:28:21.228TSCColorado Springs, COCorey Keysar20DNF

2 00:28:35.212RCEDayton, TXScott Schovajsa45DNF

0 00:00:00.000CTMLas Vegas, NVMike Frye13DNF

0 00:00:00.000FORSt George, UTEric Hustead38DNF

0 00:00:00.000CHVPerris, CAVincent Klos9DNF

0 00:00:00.000GEILas Vegas, NVJack Olliges1DNF

0 00:00:00.000GEILas Vegas, NVSteve Olliges27DNF

0 00:00:00.000PORLas Vegas, NVKit Stokes47DNF

Class 10
5 01:09:48.010ALMEl Centro, CAEliott Watson10331

5 01:11:54.833JFBOrange, CATodd Jackson10302

5 01:13:21.994CTMSalt Lake City, UTDane Miller10983

5 01:16:14.911RACBlythe, CALance Sutton10254

5 02:04:04.899CTMPeoria, AZJosh Burns10195

4 02:12:41.078CTMAnaheim, CAJohnny Gould1009DNF

3 00:41:23.978ALMCalexico, CAAbraham Gutierrez1002DNF

3 00:44:57.339CTMTracy, CAArden Dennington1024DNF

0 00:00:00.000JFBLa Crescenta, CATravis Chase1095DNF

0 00:00:00.000ALMMadera, CACorey Goin1000DNF

Class 1
6 01:24:52.798CTMCorona, CAShawn Croll15321

6 01:30:29.479CTMBluffdale, UTBrandon Dawson15102

6 01:32:44.282ESMLas Vegas, NVNick May15073

6 01:52:25.899CTMLas Vegas, NVSean Gilbert15624

6 02:13:23.456JIMScottsdale, AZJeff Kary15925

0 00:00:00.000HMSMadera, CACorey Goin1536DNF

0 00:00:00.000ALMPeoria, AZConner Mc Mullen1540DNF

0 00:00:00.000CTMSalt Lake City, UTDane .. Miller1511DNF

Trophylite 6000
4 01:13:35.489TLTSan Dimas, CAJeremy Crandall60311

4 01:14:32.451TLTSt. George, UTDallas Theobald60712

4 01:21:42.835TLTHilliard, OHShawn Runyon60013

4 01:28:24.450TLTRifle, COLarry Schmueser Ill60814

4 01:33:37.130TLTSt George, UTClayton Sullivan60105

Class 6100
6 01:22:45.159GEIPeoria, AZConner Mc Mullen61401

6 01:24:11.0191NILehi, UTBrady Fox61372

6 01:24:23.077TSCHonolulu, HIRyder Swanson61503
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Class 6100
6 01:26:05.038TSCHonolulu, HIChase Swanson61594

6 01:26:05.119RCEWildomar, CACraig Curtis61315

6 01:26:37.643MASClovis, CAMatt Winslow61876

6 01:27:55.814RCEBrawley, CARay Roben61977

6 01:28:13.397SLRLas Vegas, NVJoe Delucie61158

6 01:30:14.2001NIHighland, UTBrent Fox61469

6 01:31:47.854BTIPerris, CAKirk Harkey615510

6 01:35:29.278SLROmaha, NENeal Drickey611611

6 01:35:53.574BTIGeyserville, CALouis Kris Hicks614212

6 01:38:17.279BTISouth Jordan, UTKeith Rossberg619613

6 01:38:30.855BTIWest Jordan, UTZach Rossberg613214

6 01:42:25.890BTIScottsdale, AZRob Parsons618415

6 01:45:41.517GEIStanley, NCC. R. Gittere618116

6 01:58:23.559ESMLas Vegas, NVBlaine Conrad611217

5 01:15:26.773GEIAvondale, AZTravis Williams6177DNF

4 00:55:18.613FORLakeside, CAConner McNeil6103DNF

4 00:55:30.454CAMSt. George, UTKolton Hustead6138DNF

4 00:58:01.059TRIRedwood Valley, CAMike Bruner6162DNF

3 00:46:54.419BTIMurphys, CASam Berri6149DNF

2 00:27:29.942BTICalimesa, CAJake Johnson6101DNF

1 00:14:18.554BTIRolling Hills, CABill Wingerning6183DNF

1 00:16:03.610IDDAgua Dulce, CAKevin Mc Gillivray6156DNF

0 00:00:00.000RCEScottsdale, AZChase Barbieri6171DNF

0 00:00:00.000ARMBlue Diamond, NVAlan Levinson6154DNF

Class 1450
5 01:26:30.173FORMenifee, CAJustin Miller14171

0 00:00:00.000FORLas Vegas, NVKit Stokes1447DNF

Class 11
4 01:29:24.099VWHighland, UTHannah Fox11151

4 01:30:59.220VWHerriman, UTKelly Rossberg11532

3 01:36:23.051VWHighland, UTSadie Fox1182DNF

0 00:00:00.000VWHighland, UTLacy Fox1146DNF

Sptsman 1300
1 00:13:31.917CTMPerris, CAVince .. Klos1309DNF

JS 1700
0 00:00:00.000JEPMenifee, CAKyle .. Gieselmann1741DNF

JS 4700
5 01:21:09.619FORYorba Linda, CAScott Biehl47141

2 00:40:03.699CTMMenifee, CAKyle Gieselmann4741DNF

U NA 1900
4 01:09:17.850POLApple Valley, CAIan Torfi19121

4 01:09:54.648POLNorco, CAMason Cotter19102

4 01:12:53.370POLLakeside, CADoug Maclachlan19693

4 01:13:26.984POLSan Marcos, CACash Morris19884

4 01:13:52.578POLManhattan Beach, CALake Adler19655

4 01:14:06.299POLCorona, CAJoe Bolton19576
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U NA 1900
4 01:15:20.919POLRiverside, CAMichael Kincaid19277

4 01:20:05.530POLHuntington, UTMatt Bell19328

U Turbo T900
5 01:24:40.158CAMBlythe, CAKyle StandageT8991

5 01:34:39.879CAMBuckeye, AZBradley HindmanT9232

1 00:16:12.038CAMGlendale, AZCody LakeT944DNF

U Unl 2900
5 01:17:49.430POLBig River, CAMason Howard29761

0 00:00:00.000POLChandler, AZBrian Wright2908DNF

U Pro Open 1800
5 01:10:56.719POLCosta Mesa, CAMitch Guthrie18111

5 01:12:02.117CAMPeoria, AZMichael Mack18212

5 01:16:05.734POLLakeside, CAGabe Matthews18823

5 01:16:18.003CAMPeoria, AZTom Wilson18704

5 01:16:38.125POLFort Mohave, AZDeegan Gonzalez18815

5 01:17:59.198POLSalt Lake City, UTDan Philips18676

5 01:18:02.167CAMGilbert, AZCorry Weller18487

5 01:18:59.379POLLakeside, CALuke Matthews18808

5 01:20:52.482CAMBakersfield, CADerrick Lutrel18759

4 00:59:44.139POLSan Juan Capistrano, CAIan Kennedy1830DNF

3 00:42:21.709POLCanyon Lake, CAChase Carr1813DNF

3 00:50:35.490POLRiverside, CARonnie Anderson1852DNF

0 00:00:00.000CAMBluffdale, UTJackson Dawson1851DNF

0 00:00:00.000CAMFremont, CANicholas Gurries1883DNF

U Stock2 U900
4 01:10:41.624CAMFremont, CAPreston GurriesU9831

4 01:13:48.956POLParker, AZLuis HerreraU9262

4 01:15:43.777KAWParker, AZMaddie DunlapU9313

4 01:19:29.038CAMSan Jose, CAMarcos GaldamezU9254

0 00:00:00.000POLWest Minster, CARobert FurmanU918DNF

U Stock Mod S900
4 01:05:27.970CAMMorenci, AZEric MurphyS9561

4 01:08:06.600POLNorco, CAWyatt CotterS9122

4 01:08:58.014CAMPeoria, AZHaliKae WilsonS9993

4 01:11:12.019CAMMesa, AZSean SanteS9204

4 01:22:23.730POLScottsdale, AZTodd WittmanS9575

Printed: 04/15/2025 7:37 pm* Penalty Applied


